K. Jay Reynolds

Well Name & Number

Operator
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ROD RIC CORPOR TION

PO BON I7TG7

MIDUAND, TEXAS 70702

Exxon Fee #1
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SDX Resources, Inc.

A0~ £25- 23430

(L
Location 980" FNL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 4, T-21-S, R-37-E

undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative

of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OFF INCLINATION
711. Messured Depth 12. Course Length ©13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Cousrne 16. Accumulstive
(leet) (Hundreds of feet) zgi'zl:‘::l-")n 2‘5‘::‘:’:? AF::I(e X100} Displacement (feet) Disaplacement (feet)
275 275 1/4 .44 1.21 1.21
775 500 1/4 .44 2.20 3.41
1051 276 1/2 .87 2.40 5.81
1245 194 1/2 .87 1,69 7.50
1550 305 1 1.75 5.34 12.84
1907 357 11/2 2.62 9.35 22.19
2180 273 2 1/2 4,36 11.90 34,09
2454 274 2 1/4 3.93 10.77 44,86
2744 290 2 3.49 10.12 54.98
3229 485 1 1.75 8.49 63.47
3579 350 11/2 2.62 9.17 72.64
4061 482 1 1.75 8.44 81.08
4200 139 1.1/4 2.18 3.03 84.11
4094 494 1 1.75 8.65 92.76
5191 497 1.1/2 2.62 13.02 105.78
5654 463 11/2 2.62 12.13 117.91
959 ] 11/¢ 2,62 7.59 125.590
6463 504 1 3/4 3.05 15.37 __141.27
_7070 6Q7 2 3.49 21.18 162.45
}
i Orilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
By:
Subscribed and.sworn to before me this kﬂ%@j day of \JtﬁlLﬂ 1BC?Q’

GRACIE G. MATA
Notary Public

M\Stdtenct Tesmon Exdires

Commission Expires 9-27-97
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Midland County, Texas




